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SFP 2010 

 

FINISAR FTLF8519P2BNL 

Gigabit ethernet ve Fibre 

channel uygulamaları için  e-

SFP 

 

Device Type SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module  

Enclosure Type Plug-in module  

Width 0.6 in  

Depth 2.2 in  

Height 0.5 in 

Connectivity Technology Wired  

Cabling Type 1000Base-SX  

Data Link Protocol Gigabit Ethernet, Fibre Channel  

Data Transfer Rate 2.12 Gbps  

Optical Wave Length 850 nm  

Max Transfer Distance 1640 ft (500Meter) 

Interfaces 1 x network - LC multi-mode x 2  

Compatible Slots 1 x SFP (mini-GBIC)  

 

 

 
 


